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» 2 x B8[+PoE (RJ45) 10/100Base-Tx
« 1x 30O (1x9) 100Base-Fx
FeO4F1E

* = : 100Mbps

o SRS BRESELT 1 1310nm/1550nm ; SEYET : 1310nm

o {EigifEES 1 0~120km

o O3RN SC, ST, FCHN%

o SREHRE EE8.3um, 8.7um. 9um. 10um ; BiE
50um, 62.5um . 100um
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o &= : 10/100MbpsEHi&ERL

o WItER : /WL

o EMOEAY . RJ-45

o EEST B/ EBNRE

* {EHIEEES : 100m
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e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)

o IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX )

o IEEE802.3x (imf=)

» IEEE802.3af ( PoE)

o IEEE802.3at ( PoE+)
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o MACHBIER: 2K

o B HX: 1Mbit

o SHRFEIR: <5ps
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o BRI, OIS, BORS
PoE43 %

« IR | ER4A8V , B4 PoEROIHA30W

o BETEN 1 1/2(+), 3/6(-), KinistE

iR

- WINFBIE : EiR48-57V
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DIN-Rail Mounting
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[EEfRIP © 328
TURIRIF © 3255
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Shemi &8
FrtP<EL : IP40

R~ : 33.5 x 118 x 86mm (A iEiEasse =S . DINREFD

BEEEAIERY)
&8 : 0.36kg
AT | ShRR /AR

TIEHR

T{ERE : -40°C ~ 85°C
HEFRE : -40°C ~ 85°C

o 1EXHEE : 5% ~ 95% RH (FTEEEE)
TL2FIANIE

FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE

TR

EML: FCC/CE/LVD/EMC

EMS:

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): +8kV (contact), +15kV (air)
IEC61000-4-3 (RS): 10V/m (80MHz-2GHz)
IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): Power Port: +4kV; Data Port: +2kV

IEC61000-4-5 (Surge): Power Port: +2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;

Data Port: +2kV

IEC61000-4-6 (CS): 3V (10kHz-150kHz); 10V (150kHz-
80MHz)

IEC61000-4-16 (H&{&5): 30V (cont.), 300V (1s)
MUt

IEC60068-2-6(1Rzh)

IEC60068-2-27 (i)

IEC60068-2-32(F )

Tk : IEC61000-6-2

$kB% - EN50155,EN50121-4

o RiEEH) - NEMA TS-2
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fRIZE : 55
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Panel Mounting
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